
2014-2015 Boys Bowling Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County
Comments:

Spare Time Lanes - 921 North 17th St, Mayfield 42066

Singles - Sat. Feb. 7th @ 12:00pm

Team - boys - Fri., Feb. 6th @6:00pm and girls Sat., Feb. 7th
@8:00am

Manager - Jimmy Latta

jimmy.latta@gmail.com 270-705-3162

Results - Michele Latta

jmichelatta

Region 2
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Dixie E'town Lanes  4547 North Dixie Highway, Elizabethtown,
KY 42701 Saturday, January 31, 2015  Jojo Maddox  
smadd27@yahoo.com  270-272-8105

Region 3
Mike Crawley
Athletic Director
Butler
2222 Crums Ln
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (home): 502-447-0050
Phone (work): 502-485-8506
Fax: (502)485-8517
Email: mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Butler
Comments:

Ken Bowl  7021 Southside Drive, Louisville, KY 40214  February
3, 2015  Boys January 27, 2015  Girls January 29, 2015 @
4:00pm.  Jerry Thompson  jthompson@kaec.org

Region 4
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (home): 502-485-8610
Fax: (502)485-8856
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard
Comments:

Ten Pin Bowling Alley, Shelbyville Rd, Louisville, KY 40207  Alan
Jones  alan.jones@neacelukens.com  502-648-7496

Region 5
Joe Workman
Athletic Director
Dayton
200 Greendevil Lane
Dayton, KY   41074
Fax: (859)261-1606
Email: joe.workman@dayton.kyschools.us
Site: Dayton
Comments:

Superbowl Bellwood 1211 Water Works Rd, Newport, KY  41071
 Singles-January 26, 2015 @3:20pm  Team-January 28,
2015@3:30pm  Michele Colangelo 
michelecolangelo@superbowlnky.com  859-512-3125

Region 6
Jay Graue
Athletic Director
St. Henry District
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (home): 859-441-5100
Fax: (859)525-5855
Email: jgraue@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District
Comments:

Superbowl 510 Commonwealth Avenue Erlanger, KY  41018 
Singles-January 27, 2015 @3:20pm  Teams-January 29, 2015
@3:20pm  Michele Colangelo 
michecolangelo@superbowlnky.com  859-512-3125  

Region 7
Michael Kinney
Athletic Director
Lafayette
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-806-9426
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

Southland Lanes  205 Southland Drive, Lexington, KY Singles-
February 1, 2015,  Team-January 1, 31, 2015  Amanda Pugh 
amandapugh@live.com  859-536-3473  Nancy Hohensee 
onstance@aol.com  859-233-1618

Region 8
Glenna Cummins
Athletic Director
Lee County
599 Lee Avenue
Beattyville, KY   41311
Phone (home): 606-464-2040
Phone (work): 606-464-5000
Fax: (606)464-5014
Email: glenna.cummins@lee.kyschools.us
Site: Lee County
Comments:

Galaxy Bowl  Richmond, KY  Singles-February 8, 2015 @
9:00am  Team Competition February 7, 2015 @ 9:00am   David
Lyon  606-567-5175  david.lyons@lee.kyschools.us  
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